
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
222 
183 
22 

126 
34 
82 

211 
21 
67 
64 

128 
152 
36 

117 
63 
76 

131 
109 
23 
32 

400 
90 

Name 
Elias Wikström 
Eddie Nilsson 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Greger Kallas 
Elton Zetterberg 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Adrian Forås 
Casper Kvist 
Johannes Ström 
Leo Hellgren 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Sven Jansen 
Emil Vidgren 
Aleksander Boström 
Konstantinos Mavratzotis 
Kevin Berglund Theander 
Harry Karlén 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
William Hübinette 
Kevin Lindholm (D) 
Texas-Lee Hansson 
Emil Johan Kosmo 

Diff 

0.220 
0.534 
0.582 
0.602 
0.735 
0.813 
0.958 
0.984 
1.092 
1.175 
1.435 
1.488 
1.534 
1.572 
1.698 
1.859 
2.020 
2.044 
2.285 
2.552 
2.855 

Best Tm 
39.703 
39.923 
40.237 
40.285 
40.305 
40.438 
40.516 
40.661 
40.687 
40.795 
40.878 
41.138 
41.191 
41.237 
41.275 
41.401 
41.562 
41.723 
41.747 
41.988 
42.255 
42.558 

Club 
Piteå MS 
Varggropens KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Luleå MS 
- 
Linköpings MS 
BodÃ¸ Gokartklubb 
Katrineholms KS 
KAK Motorsport 
Järfälla MK 
Luleå MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Katrineholms KS 
Enköpings MK 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
Skellefteå MS 
Borlänge MK 
MK Gutarna 
Bodö¸ Gokartklubb 

Sponsor 

JB Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
JH Motor 

OKM Konsult 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-05 10:27:37 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Tidskörning - Grupp 2 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:08:13 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 10:09 


