

# Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on best lap time

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Tidskörning - Grupp 2

2025-10-05 10:09

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:08:13

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	222	Elias Wikström		39.703	Piteå MS		
2	183	Eddie Nilsson	0.220	39.923	Varggropens KRC		
3	22	Ludvig Nebréus	0.534	40.237	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing	
4	126	Greger Kallas	0.582	40.285	Rasbo MK		
5	34	Elton Zetterberg	0.602	40.305	Järfälla MK	Tegnelius Motor AB	
6	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	0.735	40.438	Luleå MS	JH Motor	
7	211	Adrian Forås	0.813	40.516	-		
8	21	Casper Kvist	0.958	40.661	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
9	67	Johannes Ström	0.984	40.687	Bodö, Gokartklubb		
10	64	Leo Hellgren	1.092	40.795	Katrineholms KS		
11	128	Lilly Sjöstrand	1.175	40.878	KAK Motorsport	Sjöberg Racing Team	
12	152	Sven Jansen	1.435	41.138	Järfälla MK	Sjöberg Racing Team	
13	36	Emil Vidgren	1.488	41.191	Luleå MS		
14	117	Aleksander Boström	1.534	41.237	SMK Örebroavdelning	Parolin Sverige	
15	63	Konstantinos Mavratzotis	1.572	41.275	Katrineholms KS		
16	76	Kevin Berglund Theander	1.698	41.401	Enköpings MK		
17	131	Harry Karlén	1.859	41.562	Linköpings MS		
18	109	Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson	2.020	41.723	Södertälje KRC	Sjöberg Racing Team	
19	23	William Hübinette	2.044	41.747	Skellefteå MS		
20	32	Kevin Lindholm (D)	2.285	41.988	Borlänge MK		
21	400	Texas-Lee Hansson	2.552	42.255	MK Gutarna		
22	90	Emil Johan Kosmo	2.855	42.558	Bodö, Gokartklubb		